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Year 1  

Jungles 

Under the Sea Foundation  

Mini-Explorers 

Events and Curriculum  

Year 2 Spelling 
Competition  
Monday 24th April  

Friday 28th April  
Tuesday 2nd May  

Wednesday 3rd May  
3.00ñ3.30pm 

In school hall. 

Thursday 4th May  
1.30ñ2.30pm 

All children will be running laps 
around the playground.  

Please sponsor your child. 

Whole School  Country of the Term  Poland 

Whole School  

Exploring  

Around the World 

Bingo  
Friday 12th May  

5.30ñ7.00pm 
Fundraising bingo evening for  

parents and their children. 

Class Photos  
Thursday 25th May  

Whole School  
Fabulous Finish  
Trip to the zoo 

Year 2  

Around the World 

Bon app
®tit 
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Information about Other Events to Note  

Year 2 Summer 
Games Club  
Thursday 3.00τ4.00pm 

27th April 
4th May 
11th May 
18th May 

25th May (LAST) 

Year 2  
Swimming  

Tuesday AM 
25th April 
2nd May 
9th May 
16th May 
23rd May 

PHOTOS FROM LAST TERM: 
 

*  World Book Day  *  Tuesday clubs  *  Mums in school  * 
*  Dressing up as superheroes for Comic Relief  *  Country of the Term assembly: Pakistan  * 

Calendar  
Monday 24th April  Year 2 Spelling Competition 

Tuesday 25th April AM Year 2 Swimming 

Thursday 27th April 3.00-4.00pm Year 2 Summer Games Club 

Friday 28th April 3.00-3.30pm Book Fair in school hall  

Monday 1st May  SCHOOL CLOSED - May Bank Holiday  

Tuesday 2nd May AM 
3.00-3.30pm 

Year 2 Swimming 
Book Fair in school hall 

Wednesday 3rd May 3.00-3.30pm Book Fair in school hall  

Thursday 4th May 1.30-2.30pm 
3.00-4.00pm 

Race for Life 
Year 2 Summer Games Club 

Tuesday 9th May AM Year 2 Swimming 

Thursday 11th May 3.00-4.00pm Year 2 Summer Games Club 

Friday 12th May 5.30-7.00pm Fundraising bingo for parents and children 

Tuesday 16th May AM Year 2 Swimming 

Thursday 18th May 3.00-4.00pm Year 2 Summer Games Club 

Tuesday 23rd May AM Year 2 Swimming 

Thursday 25th May  
3.00-4.00pm 

Class Photos 
Year 2 Summer Games Club 

Friday 26th May 3.00pm School closes for half term holiday 

Monday 5th June 8.45am School opens for Summer 2 half term 


